
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Lucas Bell 17 0.56 25.82
Entry: 26.22 -0.40

2 Bruce Shen 17 0.60 26.11
Entry: 26.48 -0.37

3 Mitch Ellis 17 0.67 26.42
Entry: 26.68 -0.26

4 Harrison James 18 0.57 27.21
Entry: 27.18 +0.03

5 Lucas Perceval 18 0.59 27.39
Entry: 27.53 -0.14

6 Yeenok Zhang 18 0.54 27.57
Entry: 28.02 -0.45

7 Eric Wong 17 0.57 27.77
Entry: 27.98 -0.21

8 William Delama 18 0.63 27.80
Entry: 27.73 +0.07

9 Osbert Gu 17 0.59 27.93
Entry: 27.84 +0.09

10 Hans Haufe 18 0.60 27.94
Entry: 27.97 -0.03

11 Jonathan Swan 18 0.58 28.03
Entry: 28.18 -0.15
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